
Semester: WS 2022/2023

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00
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08:00 - 10:00

Literatur-, Sprach- und
Mediendidaktik Deutsch: Erwerbs-
und Vermittlungsperspektiven
(nicht 8.12.)

(Brüggemann)
U7/01.05

08:00 - 10:00

Literatur-, Sprach- und
Mediendidaktik Deutsch: Erwerbs-
und Vermittlungsperspektiven
(nur 8.12.)

(Brüggemann)
U5/01.17

Fr

Stand: Sonntag, 22 September 2024 20:41:52


